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Speed-Brush (firm)

The towed Speed-Brush uses land drive to rotate the two independent
bristle brushes against the direction of travel. The sweeping action
works sand & other materials into holes / grass sward making the
surface immediately playable. The brushes can be angled to move
material inwards.

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)
Working width (inch)

Max. Working speed (km h)
Max. Working speed (mph)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Max. capacity ( m? hr)
Max. capacity (ft2 hr)

Type of brush

e

S0001636

1.4

55.1

15

9.3

181

399

21000

226042
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