

Speed-Brush (firm)

The towed Speed-Brush uses land drive to rotate the two independent bristle brushes against the direction of travel. The sweeping action works sand & other materials into holes / grass sward making the surface immediately playable. The brushes can be angled to move material inwards.



Specifications

SKU	S0001636
Working width (m)	1.4
Working width (inch)	55.1
Max. Working speed (km h)	15
Max. Working speed (mph)	9.3
Weight (kg)	181
Weight (lbs)	399
Max. capacity (m ² hr)	21000
Max. capacity (ft ² hr)	226042
Type of brush	Powered brushes